

Sch. KLV-Form No. 194

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
2nd R.A.B. II					
Abstract of Cost					
Date of Actual Completion					31-1-2025
Date of Entry -					31-1-2025
All other work done					
Item ① Cleaning and					
2.2					Goubling the road land and dog
					P/1 Item ①
					0.44 Hect
					@ ₹ 76526.02/Hect ₹ 33847.00
Item ② Construction of					
3.14					subgrade & shoulder
					Shoulder d & dog
					P/2 Item ②
					705.70 m ³
					@ ₹ 264.72/m ³ ₹ 186813.00
Item ③ Construction of					
4.1					G.B. for 2 d & dog
					as per plan
					P/2 Item ③
					43.66 m ³
					@ ₹ 2649.36/m ³ ₹ 115675.00
					₹ 336,531.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R 8	86.931=6
Item NO (4) Providing 1113m					
47.2 (B) for 11 do do					
P/3 item NO (3/4)					
37.43 m ²					
② 4850.12/m ²					₹ 181,540=4
Item NO (5) Providing					
47.30 (B) 1113m Stone metal					
for 11 do do as					
1200 610					
P/4 item NO (4/5)					
57.78 m ²					
② 5419.09/m ²					₹ 29,13,115=4
Item NO (6) Providing and					
S.1 applying Tack Primer					
Coat (SS) do do					
P/05 item NO (5/6)					
770.35 m ² @ ₹ 57.25/m ²					₹ 44,103=4
Item NO (7) Providing and					
S.6 d. Tack-Coat (RS)					
do do do per m					
P/15-16 item NO (5/7)					
4848.10 m ²					
② 19.61/m ²					₹ 95,360=4

₹ 970,449=4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.R.R 9	70,449=0
Item No (5) Roadside					
57. Laying S.D.C					
du do as per @					
P/16-17 item No (5) A					
121.20 m ³					
@ ₹ 14529.25/m ³					₹ 17,60,945=0
Item No (9) Const of D.L.C					
6.1 du do as per @					
P/15 item No (9)					
17.250 m ³					
@ ₹ 5787.51/m ³					₹ 99,834=0
Item No (10) Const of Reinforced concrete					
6.4 P.C.C m ³ Reinforced					
m ³ du do as per @					
P/17 item No (10) A					
435.56 m ³ @ ₹ 9793.96/m ³					
					₹ 42,65,857=0
Item No (11) R.C.C m ³ 15 Grade					
10. w.k m ³ stone @					
P/18 item No (11) (ii) & (iii)					
(ii) ordinary k m ³ stone @					
3000 @ ₹ 3150.02/cu @ ₹ 9450=0					
(iii) 200 m ³ stone du do @					
9 m ³ @ ₹ 855.91/cu @ ₹ 7703=0					
					₹ 71,14,238=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. &		7,14,238=
Item No (12) Fencing and					
10.9. erecting direction					
at 1000					
P/19 Item No (9/12)					
5.40w @ 14692.17/m ²					
					79,938=
Item No (13) Fencing and					
10.2. firing robot netted					
concrete					
Calculation done					
P/19 item No (14/13) (i) to (v)					
(i) 600mm 400mm					
14 Nos @ 4255.70 each					59580=
(ii) 600mm 1000mm					
14 Nos @ 5705.31 each					79874=
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					
8 Nos @ 5556.93 each					44455=
(iv) 900mm Side Octagon					
2 Nos @ 10145.47 each					20291=
(v) Hazard Board (900mm x 300mm)					
8 Nos @ 5556.93 each					44455=
Item No (14) RCC m/s Grade II Pillar					
10.1. at 1000					
P/19 item No (14/14) 48mm					
@ 786.64 each					37759=
Item No (15) Painting work					
10.1 P/19 item No (12/15) 88mm					
@ 0.77 each					68=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
				B.P.F	74,806.58
Item No (16) Planting trees					
NORTH Speci-307	do	do	do		
P/20 item No (15/16)					
120 NW @ ₹ 1305.10/ea					₹ 1,56,612
Item No (17) Providing and					
10.8. Laying hot applied					
thermo plastic do do					
P/20 item No (14/17) (i), (ii) & (iii)					
(i) At the edge of BT Pothu					
11.5 item No 91					256.0 m ²
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²					₹ 2,26,944
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
12.0 m ² @ ₹ 886.50/m ²					₹ 10,638
(iii) At the edge of C.C Pothu					
184.0 m ² @ ₹ 1005.95/m ²					₹ 1,85,095
Item No (18) Providing and					
10.6. Fixing of PCC (3054)					
do do as per spec					
P/21 item No (16/18) 4 NW					
@ ₹ 11,809.94/ea					₹ 47,240
Item No (19) PCC 120 w/s					
12.5 (11) do do as per spec					
P/18 item No (19/19) 3.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 8759.74/m ³					₹ 30,309

Continuation ₹ 81,374.96

Continuation